
   

 

RFx No. 7000010317 

e-tender No : EE/EHV/ O&M Dn/NSK/T-13(3rd  Call) /2018-19               Page 1 of 1 

 

   

 
 
 
 

SRM E-Tender Notice 

 

 
Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid system from 

bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No.7000010317 E-Tender No EE/EHV/O&M Dn/NSK/T-13(3rd  

Call)/2018-19, Particulars: Work of carrying out detailed Reconnaissance Survey and Detailed Survey of various EHV 

lines under Eklahare & Ambad Line Maintenance S/Dn under EHV (O&M) Division Nashik for the proposed construction 

of Access Controlled Expressway between Nagpur & Mumbai (length-40 Km). Estimated cost: Rs. 844449.064 E.M.D. 

(1% of est. cost): Rs.8445.00 Tender cost in Rs. 500.00+18% GST i.e. Rs. 590.00, Sale period: 26.09.2018 to 10.10.2018, 

Last Date of Submission: 10.10.2018 up to 18:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 11.10.2018 at 11:00Hrs. (If possible) 

Contact person: Executive Engineer (Admin) Tel. No.0253-2403121 for further details please visit to 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in                            Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Dn, MSETCL, Nasik.  

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

